Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Manning - (491604) - Fleetwood & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.71
2:31.28
2:31.46
2:36.25
2:39.90
2:47.00
2:51.10

2:55.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.71
2:31.28
2:36.25
2:31.46
2:39.90
2:47.00
2:51.10

2:55.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
387
386
351
328
288
267
249

WA Pts

400
387
351
386
328
288
267
249

Round

Round

H
H

Date

2711012
05/02/12
30/04/11
09/07/11
06/02/11
23/01/10
05/12/09
11/10/09

Date

27/10/112
05/02/12
09/07/11
30/04/11
06/02/11
23/01/10
05/12/09
11/10/09

Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Wrexham Spring Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
North Lancs Age Groups

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Lancs Assoc Meet

Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Wrexham Spring Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
North Lancs Age Groups

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Lancs Assoc Meet

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Blackpool
Warrington

Blackpool

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Blackpool
Blackpool
Warrington

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood

Fleetwood

Club Swam Under

Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood

Fleetwood

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



