## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elizabeth Manning - (491604) - Fleetwood & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.71	400	Н	27/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:31.28	387	Н	05/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:31.46	386	F	30/04/11	Wrexham Spring Meet	Wrexham	Fleetwood	2
2:36.25	351	F	09/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Fleetwood	3
2:39.90	328	Н	06/02/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:47.00	288	Н	23/01/10	North Lancs Age Groups	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:51.10	267		05/12/09	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Fleetwood	3
2:55.17	249	Н	11/10/09	North Lancs Assoc Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.71	400	Н	27/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:31.28	387	Н	05/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:36.25	351	F	09/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Fleetwood	3
2:31.46	386	F	30/04/11	Wrexham Spring Meet	Wrexham	Fleetwood	2
2:39.90	328	Н	06/02/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:47.00	288	Н	23/01/10	North Lancs Age Groups	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:51.10	267		05/12/09	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Fleetwood	3
2:55.17	249	Н	11/10/09	North Lancs Assoc Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS